1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
BD23
BD23 is a quiet and robust actuator, with its
speed well-maintained either with or without
load. Besides, BD23 can be presented with its

reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2018 Jun. MOTECK. MO-FAM-T-0012  Version: 2.2
Ordering Key
BD23 24 - N4 - 133 . 363 -- R S
Nut type
B: B-type plastic nut
C: C-type plastic nut
R: R-type plastic nut
(Refer to Dimensions)
R - -
Input voltage 24: 24V DC
Motor and Spindle type N4
W6
(Refer to Performance Data)
Extended length
Retracted length XXX
(Refer to page 4)
XXX
(Refer to page 4)
Location of cable outlet
F: Front end
R: Rear end (B-type plastic nut must choose rear end outlet)
(Refer to page 5)
Rear connector type 2: Metal
(Refer to page 4)
2
Cable length
6: 600mm all straight
S: 600mm long with 200mm spiral
(Refer to page 5)